City of Newcastle Golf Club

Pros Sweep 1/7/20

01/07/2020

Position

1

NOoO bk WD

Name(s)
Martin Brown
Gary Wilson
Andrew Elliott
Karl Mossom
John Franklin
Rod Hall

P J Smith

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
John Franklin

Name

Mark Wilkinson
Chris Stoddart
Simon Anthony
Neil Little

William Wilkinson
Neil Peter Elborn
Philip Ridden

lan John Smith
Anthony Stevenson
Craig Parkinson
Graham Shord
Geoff Davison (j)
David Webb

J Scrimgeour
Patrick Small

J J Skelton
Andrew Elliott

Prize Breakdown Summary

Score
41
41
40
39
38
38
38

Handicap
9

Handicap
13
6
17

Page 1

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£35.00
£30.00
£25.00
£15.00
£5.00

Score
22

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2@ 6th,2 @
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd

Prize Money
£24.00

Prize Money
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£10.67
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33
£5.33



