City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 1/7/20 01/07/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Martin Brown	41	£50.00
2	Gary Wilson	41	£40.00
3	Andrew Elliott	40	£35.00
4	Karl Mossom	39	£30.00
5	John Franklin	38	£25.00
6	Rod Hall	38	£15.00
7	P J Smith	38	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
John Franklin	9	22	£24.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Mark Wilkinson	13	2 @ 14th	£5.33
Chris Stoddart	6	2 @ 12th	£5.33
Simon Anthony	17	2 @ 2nd	£5.33
Neil Little	4	2 @ 6th	£5.33
William Wilkinson	1	2 @ 2nd	£5.33
Neil Peter Elborn	4	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£10.67
Philip Ridden	-3	2 @ 14th	£5.33
Ian John Smith	5	2 @ 14th	£5.33
Anthony Stevenson	5	2 @ 14th	£5.33
Craig Parkinson	3	2 @ 14th	£5.33
Graham Shord	6	2 @ 2nd	£5.33
Geoff Davison (j)	7	2 @ 14th	£5.33
David Webb	21	2 @ 14th	£5.33
J Scrimgeour	5	2 @ 14th	£5.33
Patrick Small	4	2 @ 12th	£5.33
J J Skelton	13	2 @ 14th	£5.33
Andrew Elliott	3	2 @ 2nd	£5.33